Game
Number
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Game
Number

P Basketball
) NT

v
89%e  GAMES

2019 ARAFURA GAMES BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Time

9:00am
9:30am
11:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

Time

9:00am
9:30am
11:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

Court

B NERENRERNRERNERNRERDN

Court

B NENRERENRERNRERNRN

Pool

WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN B
WOMEN
MEN A
MEN C
MEN B
MEN A
WOMENS
MEN C
WOMENS
WOMENS

Tuesday, 30 April 2019

Team A

Johor, Malaysia
New Caledonia
ADF - 15T Brigade, Darwin
Torres Strait
Philippines
US Marines
Macau
Johor, Malaysia
New Caledonia
Territory — Central
Johor, Malaysia
The Territory

Wednesday, 1 May 2019

Pool

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN B
MEN C
MEN A
MEN A
MEN B
MEN C
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

Team A

The Territory

New Caledonia
Johor, Malaysia
Chinese Taipei
US Marines
Philippines
Torres Strait
ADF - 15T Brigade, Darwin
WA Indigenous
Chinese Taipei
New Caledonia
The Territory

Team B

Chinese Taipei
The Territory
Chinese Taipei
ADF
Torres Strait
WA Indigenous
Territory — Top End
New Caledonia
Chinese Taipei
ADF
Torres Strait
ADF

Team B

Chinese Taipei
Torres Strait
ADF
Territory — Top End
ADF
New Caledonia
Johor, Malaysia
Macau
Territory — Central
Torres Strait
ADF
Johor, Malaysia

Page 1 of 2



9™ Basketball AV VA

' ' NT
. ®9%s - GAMES
Thursday, 2 May 2019
Game Time Court Pool Team A Team B
Number
25 9:00am 2 WOMEN The Territory Torres Strait
26 9:30am 1 WOMEN New Caledonia Johor, Malaysia
27 11:00am 2 MEN A Torres Strait New Caledonia
28 11:30am 1 WOMEN Chinese Taipei ADF
29 1:00pm 2 MEN C WA Indigenous ADF
30 1:30pm 1 MEN C US Marines Territory — Central
31 3:00pm 2 MEN B Chinese Taipei Macau
32 3:30pm 1 MEN A Philippines Johor, Malaysia
33 5:00pm 2 MEN B ADF - 15T Brigade, Darwin Territory — Top End
34 5:30pm 1 WOMEN 5th 6t
35 7:00pm 2 WOMEN 2 3
36 7:30pm 1 WOMEN 1 4th
Friday, 3 May 2019
Game Time Court Pool Team A Team B
Number
37 9:00am MEN 10 -12 4™ A 4™B
38 9:30am MEN 4-6 2P A 2\°B
39 11:00am MENS 1-3 15TA 1B
40 11:30am MENS 7 -9 3R A 3R B
41 1:00pm MENS 4-6 2\°B 2\PC
42 1:30pm MENS 10-12 4™pB 4™ C
43 3:00pm MENS 7 -9 3R B 3R0C
44 3:30pm MENS 1-3 1B 157 C
45 5:00pm MENS 10-12 4™ A 4™ C
46 5:30pm MENS 4 -6 2P A 2\PC
47 7:00pm MENS 7-9 39A 3¢
48 7:30pm MENS 1-3 15TA 157 C
Saturday, 4 May 2019
Game Time Court Pool Team A Team B
Number
45 8:00am 1 Women’s Bronze Loser 35 Loser 36
46 10:00am 1 Men’s Bronze 3 4
47 12:00pm 1 Women's Gold Winner 35 Winner 36
48 2:00pm 1 Men’s Gold 1 2

Page 2 of 2



