



2019 ARAFURA GAMES BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Game	Time	Court	Pool	Team A	Team B
Number					
1	9:00am	2	WOMEN	Johor, Malaysia	Chinese Taipei
2	9:30am	1	WOMEN	New Caledonia	The Territory
3	11:00am	2	MEN B	ADF - 1 ST Brigade, Darwin	Chinese Taipei
4	11:30am	1	WOMEN	Torres Strait	ADF
5	1:00pm	2	MEN A	Philippines	Torres Strait
6	1:30pm	1	MEN C	US Marines	WA Indigenous
7	3:00pm	2	MEN B	Macau	Territory – Top End
8	3:30pm	1	MEN A	Johor, Malaysia	New Caledonia
9	5:00pm	2	WOMENS	New Caledonia	Chinese Taipei
10	5:30pm	1	MEN C	Territory – Central	ADF
11	7:00pm	2	WOMENS	Johor, Malaysia	Torres Strait
12	7:30pm	1	WOMENS	The Territory	ADF

Tuesday, 30 April 2019

Wednesday, 1 May 2019

Game Number	Time	Court	Pool	Team A	Team B
13	9:00am	2	WOMEN	The Territory	Chinese Taipei
14	9:30am	1	WOMEN	New Caledonia	Torres Strait
15	11:00am	2	WOMEN	Johor, Malaysia	ADF
16	11:30am	1	MEN B	Chinese Taipei	Territory – Top End
17	1:00pm	2	MEN C	US Marines	ADF
18	1:30pm	1	MEN A	Philippines	New Caledonia
19	3:00pm	2	MEN A	Torres Strait	Johor, Malaysia
20	3:30pm	1	MEN B	ADF - 1 st Brigade, Darwin	Macau
21	5:00pm	2	MEN C	WA Indigenous	Territory – Central
222	5:30pm	1	WOMEN	Chinese Taipei	Torres Strait
23	7:00pm	2	WOMEN	New Caledonia	ADF
24	7:30pm	1	WOMEN	The Territory	Johor, Malaysia





Thursday, 2 May 2019

Game Number	Time	Court	Pool	Team A	Team B
25	9:00am	2	WOMEN	The Territory	Torres Strait
26	9:30am	1	WOMEN	New Caledonia	Johor, Malaysia
27	11:00am	2	MEN A	Torres Strait	New Caledonia
28	11:30am	1	WOMEN	Chinese Taipei	ADF
29	1:00pm	2	MEN C	WA Indigenous	ADF
30	1:30pm	1	MEN C	US Marines	Territory – Central
31	3:00pm	2	MEN B	Chinese Taipei	Macau
32	3:30pm	1	MEN A	Philippines	Johor, Malaysia
33	5:00pm	2	MEN B	ADF - 1 st Brigade, Darwin	Territory – Top End
34	5:30pm	1	WOMEN	5 th	6 th
35	7:00pm	2	WOMEN	2 nd	3 rd
36	7:30pm	1	WOMEN	1 st	4 th

Friday, 3 May 2019

Game Number	Time	Court	Pool	Team A	Team B
37	9:00am		MEN 10 -12	4 TH A	4 [™] B
38	9:30am		MEN 4-6	2 ND A	2 ND B
39	11:00am		MENS 1 – 3	1 st A	1 ^{sт} В
40	11:30am		MENS 7 – 9	3 RD A	3 RD B
41	1:00pm		MENS 4-6	2 ND B	2 ND C
42	1:30pm		MENS 10-12	4 ^{тн} В	4 [™] C
43	3:00pm		MENS 7 – 9	3 RD B	3 RD C
44	3:30pm		MENS 1 -3	1 ^{sт} В	1 st C
45	5:00pm		MENS 10-12	4 TH A	4 ^{тн} С
46	5:30pm		MENS 4 – 6	2 ND A	2 ND C
47	7:00pm		MENS 7-9	3 rd A	3 rd C
48	7:30pm		MENS 1-3	1 st A	1 st C

Saturday, 4 May 2019

Game Number	Time	Court	Pool	Team A	Team B
45	8:00am	1	Women's Bronze	Loser 35	Loser 36
46	10:00am	1	Men's Bronze	3	4
47	12:00pm	1	Women's Gold	Winner 35	Winner 36
48	2:00pm	1	Men's Gold	1	2